The Titus Company
Phone: (888) 722-5253
Fax: (610) 913-9200
36 Mountain View Road
Morgantown, PA 19543
Tel: (888) 722-5253

types of gases including carbon monoxide (CO) and carbon dioxide (CO²).
9. Particulate Filters and Activated Carbon Filters are fitted with manual drain valves as
standard.
5. Threaded connections are NPT to ANSI B2.1. as standard. RP (BSP Parallel) to ISO 7/1 are also
available upon request.
10. Floor mounting (T24651) brackets available for all models. Wall mounting brackets
(T24650) available for Complete Filters TFM0700 to TFM1500, Filter Modules TFM0900M
to TFM1500M, and Water Separators TFM0700S to  TFM1500S.
Complete
filter
Pipe
size
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions inches (mm) Weight
Element model No. of
elements SCFM Nm³/hr A B C D E F lbs Kg
TFM0700 (grade) 2" 700 1189 9.13 (232) 4.57 (116) 25.59 (650) 21.65 (550) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 28.2 12.8 TFM0700(grade)E 1
TFM0850 (grade) 2½" 850 1444 9.13 (232) 4.57 (116) 25.59 (650) 21.65 (550) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 28.2 12.8 TFM0850(grade)E 1
TFM0900 (grade) 3" 900 1529 9.13 (232) 4.57 (116) 25.59 (650) 21.65 (550) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 28.2 12.8 TFM0900(grade)E 1
TFM1250 (grade) 3" 1250 2124 9.13 (232) 4.57 (116) 34.25 (870) 29.53 (750) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 36.4 16.5 TFM1250(grade)E 1
TFM1500 (grade) 3" 1500 2550 9.13 (232) 4.57 (116) 40.43 (1027) 37.40 (950) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 42.0 19.0 TFM1500(grade)E 1
Filter
module
Inlet flow rate* Dimensions inches (mm) Weight
Element model No. of
elements SCFM Nm³/hr A B C D E F lbs Kg
TFM0900M (grade) 900 1529 6.61 (168) 4.57 (116) 25.59 (650)  21.65 (550) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 24.7 11.2 TFM0900M(grade)E 1
TFM1250M (grade) 1250 2124 6.61 (168) 4.57 (116) 34.25 (870) 29.53 (750) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 32.8 14.9 TFM1250M(grade)E 1
TFM1500M (grade) 1500 2550 6.61 (168) 4.57 (116) 40.43 (1027) 37.40 (950) 6.73 (171) 8.54 (217) 38.4 17.4 TFM1500M(grade)E 1